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Download this Application

Designed for nomads who need longer term workspaces,
temporary home base solutions provide many features of a
resident space including storage and defined boundaries,
adjustable seating, monitor arms and screens.

Products contained in this application:

Elective Elements, FrameOne, Gesture


https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/elective-elements/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/benching/frameone/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/office-chairs/gesture/

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT

Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D
442A40

CF Series Intro Sngl Mon Arm
CFINTRO

SOTO; Mobile caddy
DSMC

Screen-Side, 29 1/2D x 11 5/8H
DVSS2912

Wardrobe, Plinth base, Left hand, 18D x 12W x 45H
E6KW181245L

Worksurface-Straight, 18D x 72W
E6WS1872

Base-Dual sided, Straight, With rail, 30D x 48W
FMBDS3048

Extension-Dual sided, Straight, With rail, 30D x 48W
FMEDS3048

Leg covers-Intermediate, Dual sided
FMLCD

Screen-Centered, 48W x 12H
FMSC4812

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$1,838.00

$292.00

$640.00

$509.00

$2,448.00

$1,161.00

$3,590.00

$2,947.00

$255.00

$523.00

Total Workstation List:

$11,

$1,

$3,

$2,

$14,

$1,

$3,

$5,

$1,

$46,0
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