Planning Idea ID: QR8KY9CG





Download this Application

Designed for nomads who need longer term workspaces, temporary home base solutions provide many features of a resident space including storage and defined boundaries, adjustable seating, monitor arms and screens.

Products contained in this application:

Elective Elements, FrameOne, Gesture

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D 442A40	6	\$1,838.00	\$11,
CF Series Intro Sngl Mon Arm CFINTRO	6	\$292.00	\$1,
SOTO; Mobile caddy DSMC	6	\$640.00	\$3,
Screen-Side, 29 1/2D x 11 5/8H DVSS2912	4	\$509.00	\$2,
Wardrobe, Plinth base, Left hand, 18D x 12W x 45H E6KW181245L	6	\$2,448.00	\$14,
Worksurface-Straight, 18D x 72W E6WS1872	1	\$1,161.00	\$1,
Base-Dual sided, Straight, With rail, 30D \times 48W FMBDS3048	1	\$3,590.00	\$3,
Extension-Dual sided, Straight, With rail, 30D x 48W FMEDS3048	2	\$2,947.00	\$5,
Leg covers-Intermediate, Dual sided FMLCD	2	\$255.00	\$
Screen-Centered, 48W x 12H FMSC4812	3	\$523.00	\$1,

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: \$46,0